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A—N-EX - 2023/10/23 16:14

'< FU.II@PEEDWAY HBEWHRR Weather :Sunny

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No Name Car Best Ti L G Ave.
est Time ap ap km/h
1 101  YOTCHAN POLO 0 GTI 2'12.430 21 124.041
2 88 UYtYIKN Y 2'12.715 25 0285 0.285 123.775
3 102 401F9R4— HHR4— 2'12.767 22 0337 0.052 123.727
4 108 [FoZwh CIVIC TYPE R EURO 2'13.715 23 1.285 0.948 122.849
5 105 yasu®MEGANE MEGANE 2'15.437 24 3007 1.722 121.287
6 92 [FL1=FNC A-p RS- 2'15.753 24 3323 0.316 121.005
7 91 YR civic 2'17.256 16 4.826 1.503 119.680
8 89 HCU-@F54577'%Y 9573y 2'17.450 25 5020 0.194 119.511
9 107 yyyyER34 D454 2'18.451 22 6.021 1.001 118.647
10 97 #M86 86 2'18.478 23 6.048 0.027 118.624
11 99 BRZ1089 BRZ 2'22.457 23 10.027 3.979 115.311
12 98 KEDWDLE 86 2'22.961 24 10531 0.504 114.904
13 110 Y27V Ul 2'26.174 20 13.744 3213 112.378
1493 7541y A-p RS- 2'26.969 23 14539 0.795 111.771
15 94  t—F7 =500 1S500 2'27.392 22 14.962 0.423 111.450
16 103  Kazu®WRX WRX S4 2'30.625 21 18195 3.233 109.058
17 90 HONDA FIT FIT RS 2'31.973 19 19.543 1.348 108.090
18 87  32R{AK SWIFT sport 2'34.707 21 22277 2734 106.180
19 100 REVORG VN5 REVORG 2'35.067 22 22637 0.360 105.934
20 109 F20 M135i 2'43.385 4 30955 8.318 100.540

Entry :144 Start :20




